Conformation- Rough

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Ch Highcroft Ultimate Quest

Ch Overland Southern Comfort

Ch Windsong Lady Sings The Blues
Ch Omega Special Design

Ch Milas Dancing Solo

Ch Tallywood Paradox

Ch Brookdale Damn Hot

Ch Cherfire Smoke Signal

Tallywood Motivation

Ch Tahkini Davenloch's Vantage Point

Smooth

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

Ch Tamaron's The Real Deal

Ch Thistlebrae The Devil In Her
Ch Tamaron's Viva Las Vegas

Ch Tamaron's Deal Or No Deal

Ch Hilland Uneeda Play The Game
Celticmoon's Rhaposdy In Blue

Ch Dune's When Dreams Come True
Ch Uneeda Bare Naked Lady

Ch Thistlebrae Northern Sunshine
Ch Sweetwater's Ponder The Stars

Obedience-Rough

1) OT Ch Rainforest's Bolero De Raval
2)  Teecreek's Spice of Life
3)  Clearwater Caught You Lookin
Smooth
1) Ch OT Ch Signet's "Way To 60" Woodruff



Rally-Rough

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Smooth

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Collection Garou Louget

Clanjak's Laughter For Tears

Ch Davenloch Storm Warning
Teecreek's Add A Little Spice
Glasgowhill's Stop And Stair
Clearwater Caught You Lookin
Cornerstone The Silver Star

Ch Avalon’s Blueridge Tri To Stop Me
Tamaron's On The Rocks
Coddlecreek’s Deja Blue

Ch Uneeda Colour Me Bad
Tanning Ultrasonic

Gr Ch Uneeda Heavens On Fire
Lochstarr Hyland Parader

Ch Celticmoon's Caledonia Sky
Kerhaven's Mystic Legend



